Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 201
e Funding Year is or 2020

Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

SLD Explanation

Requested

Amount

Committed

Amount

(SPIN)

AAA Network
Solutions, Inc.
(143033956)

Crown Castle Fiber
LLC (143005274)

Crown Castle Fiber
LLC (143005274)

E. Ritter
Communications
Holdings, Inc.
(143030009)

ePlus Technology,
Inc. (143006553)

ePlus Technology,
Inc. (143006553)

(BEN)

Los Angeles
Unified School
District (143454)

Nassau County
Boces (123875)

Nassau County
Boces (123875)

Buffalo Island
Ctrl Sch Dist
(139601)

Maritime
Academy
Charter School
District
(17003544)

Phoenixville
Area Sch District
(126233)

CA

NY

NY

AR

PA

PA

2099025134

2099087655

2099087656

2099012296

2099028963

2099020399

IC

IA

IA

IA

IC

IC

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:The Type of Internal
Connection for FRN Line
Item 2099025134.041 was
modifie...

MR1:FRN 2099087655 in
the total annual amount of
$4,019.40 with the service
prov...

MR1:FRN 2099087656 in
the total annual amount of
$594.72 with the service
provid...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The amount of the
funding request on FRN
2099028963 Line Item
.003 was chang...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$94,307.64

$0.00

$0.00

$12,432.00

$38,852.00

$16,473.28

$94,307.64

$0.00

$0.00

$12,432.00

$0.00

$0.00




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Professional Systems
Inc (143035826)

Professional Systems
Inc (143035826)

Professional Systems
Inc (143035826)

Professional Systems
Inc (143035826)

Professional Systems
Inc (143035826)

Professional Systems
Inc (143035826)

Professional Systems
Inc (143035826)

SHI International
Corpo. (143012572)

(BEN)

Youth
Connection
Charter School
(220225)

Youth
Connection
Charter School
(220225)

Youth
Connection
Charter School
(220225)

Youth
Connection
Charter School
(220225)

Youth
Connection
Charter School
(220225)

Youth
Connection
Charter School
(220225)

Youth
Connection
Charter School
(220225)

Naperville
Public Library
(135707)

IL

IL

2099069560

2099069659

2099070086

2099070168

2099070176

2099070179

2099070195

2099065505

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $25,364.00
to $20,268.00...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Basic Maintenance of
Internal Connections FRN
was modified from non-
recurrin...

Amount

$1,286.90

$4,043.45

$6,800.85

$10,954.38

$11,050.85

$17,227.80

$1,120.30

$31,978.50

Amount

$1,286.90

$4,043.45

$6,800.85

$10,954.38

$11,050.85

$17,227.80

$1,120.30

$0.00




Service Provider Applicant . Requested Committed
(SPIN) (BEN) FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Amount J—
Naperville MR1:The Product Type for
SHI International . Not FRN Line Item
Public Library IL 2099065514 IC Funded  2099065514.005 was $17,992.56 $0.00

Corpo. (143012572)

(135707) modified from Connecto...

Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC

- Data generated on Wednesday, February 14th, 2024 at 08:37 AM CST
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