Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 201
- Funding Year is or 2020

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
AAA Network Solutions, Inc. (143033956)	Los Angeles Unified School District (143454)	CA	2099025134	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2099025134.041 was modifie	\$94,307.64	\$94,307.64
Crown Castle Fiber LLC (143005274)	Nassau County Boces (123875)	NY	2099087655	IA	Not Funded	MR1:FRN 2099087655 in the total annual amount of \$4,019.40 with the service prov	\$0.00	\$0.00
Crown Castle Fiber LLC (143005274)	Nassau County Boces (123875)	NY	2099087656	IA	Not Funded	MR1:FRN 2099087656 in the total annual amount of \$594.72 with the service provid	\$0.00	\$0.00
E. Ritter Communications Holdings, Inc. (143030009)	Buffalo Island Ctrl Sch Dist (139601)	AR	2099012296	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$12,432.00	\$12,432.00
ePlus Technology, Inc. (143006553)	Maritime Academy Charter School District (17003544)	PA	2099028963	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request on FRN 2099028963 Line Item .003 was chang	\$38,852.00	\$0.00
ePlus Technology, Inc. (143006553)	Phoenixville Area Sch District (126233)	PA	2099020399	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$16,473.28	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Professional Systems Inc (143035826)	Youth Connection Charter School (220225)	IL	2099069560	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,286.90	\$1,286.90
Professional Systems Inc (143035826)	Youth Connection Charter School (220225)	IL	2099069659	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$4,043.45	\$4,043.45
Professional Systems Inc (143035826)	Youth Connection Charter School (220225)	IL	2099070086	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$6,800.85	\$6,800.85
Professional Systems Inc (143035826)	Youth Connection Charter School (220225)	IL	2099070168	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$10,954.38	\$10,954.38
Professional Systems Inc (143035826)	Youth Connection Charter School (220225)	IL	2099070176	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$11,050.85	\$11,050.85
Professional Systems Inc (143035826)	Youth Connection Charter School (220225)	IL	2099070179	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$25,364.00 to \$20,268.00	\$17,227.80	\$17,227.80
Professional Systems Inc (143035826)	Youth Connection Charter School (220225)	IL	2099070195	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,120.30	\$1,120.30
SHI International Corpo. (143012572)	Naperville Public Library (135707)	IL	2099065505	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Basic Maintenance of Internal Connections FRN was modified from non- recurrin	\$31,978.50	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
SHI International Corpo. (143012572)	Naperville Public Library (135707)	IL	2099065514	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2099065514.005 was modified from Connecto	\$17,992.56	\$0.00



Source: E-rate Manager E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC Data generated on Wednesday, February 14th, 2024 at 08:37 AM CST